Taca Regional de Downhill #1 - Ponta do Pargo

Rank Dorsal Nome
30 Ana Carolina Costa
2 31 Stephanie Erens
32 Joana Abreu
1 38 Jodo Pedro Nunes
2 39 Jodo Marcelo Sousa
3 100 José Carlos Silva
4 47 José Artur Fernandes
5 50 José Tiago Luis
6 46 Valter Freitas
7 40 David Fernandes
8 54 Francisco Gomes
9 52 Miguel Nunes
10 49 Firmino Jesus
11 41 Jodo Pedro Vieira
12 51 Tiago Gomes
13 42 Ruben Henriques
14 44 Milton Pestana
15 48 Helder Garces
16 43 Tiago Gongalves
17 45 Valter Pestana
18 55 Joédo Paulo Teles
33 Diogo Santos
2 56 Jodo G. Nobrega
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Classificagao Final por Escal®es

UVP-FPC

44251
41253
41254

32949

29671

48971

48972
44620

48820

44247
48006

Clube

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Municipio do P. Moniz/ CN Seixal

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Liberty Seguros/CicloMadeira

Categoria

Femininos
Femininos

Femininos

Promogao
Promocgéao
Promocéao
Promocéao
Promogao
Promocgéao
Promocéao
Promocéao
Promogao
Promocgéao
Promocéao
Promocéao
Promogao
Promocgéao
Promocéao
Promocéao
Promogao
Promocgéao

Cadetes
Cadetes

Tempo Final

00:05:49.553
00:06:27.605
DNS

00:04:40.866
00:04:53.538
00:05:09.995
00:05:13.926
00:05:19.573
00:05:35.786
00:05:39.675
00:05:52.471
00:05:57.500
00:06:25.033
00:06:42.294
00:12:40.684
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:04:55.488
00:05:17.070



Rank Dorsal Nome
3 34 Nuno G. Luis
35 Henrique Maciel
37 Robert Vieira
1 25 Vitor Freitas
2 24 José Gregoério Pestana
3 26 Luis Miguel Costa
4 28 Paulo Serrao
5 29 Eleutério Gomes
6 27 Paulo Sousa
1 19 Nuno Quintal
2 23 Sascha Bamberg
3 21 Jodo Alexandre Freitas
4 57 Rui Paixao
5 20 Carlos Lima
1 12 Hugo Amaro
2 9 Afonso Silva
3 15 José M. Perestrelo
4 13 Claudio Trindade
5 18 Steven Erens
6 11 Bernardo Lourenco
7 10 Tomas Menezes
8 16 Anselmo Rodrigues
9 17 Marco Silva
10 14 Luis Gongalves

Pedro Silva
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UVP-FPC

43456
41249

42010
26277
39623
25516
39369
18081

41034

32965

43050

44250

41251

47683

49184

41226

43662

44248

33732

Clube

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
ACD Sé&o Jodo

CDR Prazeres

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Liberty Seguros/CicloMadeira

Liberty Seguros/CicloMadeira

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Liberty Seguros/CicloMadeira

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Individual

Liberty Seguros/CicloMadeira

Liberty Seguros/CicloMadeira

Municipio do P. Moniz/ CN Seixal

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Liberty Seguros/CicloMadeira

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Liberty Seguros/CicloMadeira

ACD Séo Joado

ACD Séo Jodo

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco

Categoria

Cadetes
Cadetes
Cadetes

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40

Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30

Juniores
Juniores
Juniores
Juniores
Juniores
Juniores
Juniores
Juniores
Juniores

Juniores

Elites

Tempo Final

00:05:29.788
00:05:43.132
DNF

00:05:19.301
00:05:30.662
00:05:34.718
00:06:29.718
00:06:33.352
00:06:46.243

00:04:46.928
00:04:57.393
00:04:59.600
00:05:23.817
00:05:32.812

00:04:49.572
00:04:49.738
00:05:03.406
00:05:05.014
00:05:11.517
00:05:11.698
00:05:18.831
00:05:32.023
00:05:46.760
DNS

00:04:16.601



Rank Dorsal
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Nome

Paulo Batista

Marco Mata
Alexandre Gouveia
Jodo Tiago Freitas
Joédo F. Serréo
Jodo Paulo Gouveia
Jo&o Mendes
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UVP-FPC

29513
31969
41959
36948
48268
41826
30327

Clube

Municipio do P. Moniz/ CN Seixal

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
CDR Prazeres

Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
Canico Riders/Mel de Cana - Ribeiro Seco
CDR Prazeres

Municipio do P. Moniz/ CN Seixal

Categoria

Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites
Elites

Tempo Final

00:04:26.739
00:04:33.047
00:04:35.159
00:04:44.894
00:05:25.587
00:08:01.976
DNS



